
Pos

TT1

1

TT2

1

TT3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

TTB

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

TTC

1

2

3

4

No.

088

113

44

153

9

186

411

112

327

127

086

12

6

033

906

221

190

89

303

74

275

044

141

350

Name

Andrew Klingbeil

Michael Stewart

Team #44

Richard Mattson

Gary Gaspar

John Scheier

Dan Westerwick

Terry Leroux

Scott Knick

John Alfini

Andrew Bakun

Kyle Burkhardt

Paul Davison

Jeremiah Fox

Brian Manning

Neil Bartkowiak

Andres Fernandez

John Spangler

Joshua Brauer

Marty Rogan

Enrique Ramirez

Mark Phillips

Terry Heffelfinger

Jason Remley

Class

TT1

TT2

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

Overall BestTm

2:46.953

2:34.983

2:25.842

2:28.748

2:31.755

2:35.141

2:37.132

2:37.423

2:38.368

2:31.143

2:37.853

2:39.322

2:40.368

2:44.655

2:45.779

2:46.010

2:48.125

2:50.798

2:51.623

2:55.789

In Session

TT - Session 4 - Sunday

TT - Session 2 - Sunday

TT - Session 3 - Sunday

TT - Session 3 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 2 - Sunday

TT - Session 2 - Sunday

TT - Session 2 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 3 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 5 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 4 - Sunday

TT - Session 3 - Sunday

TT - Session 2 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 2 - Sunday

Make - Model

Chevrolet Corvette

Porsche GT3

Chevy Corvette

Chevrolet Corvette ZO6

Ford Boss 302 Mustang

Ford Boss 302

Ford Mustang GT

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Corvette

Porsche Cayman S

Porsche 944 Turbo

Ford Mustang GT

BMW M3

Subaru Impreza STI

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

BMW M3

Nissan 350Z

Ford Mustang GT

Ford Mustang GT

Mazda Mazdaspeed3

Honda S2000

BMW M3 E46

Ford Mustang
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Pos

TTD

1

2

3

TTE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

TTU

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

80

100

187

848

114

777

167

311

7.7

8

25

10

771

154

98

157

150

039

789

010

122

71

Name

Eric Kuhns

Greg Hagopian

Stefan Kleine

Team J Kohler

Michael Neuman

Team Weber

Mike Cooper

Jamie Clos

Team UBR

Jon M. Cindric

GREG VANNUCCI

RAY SWEERS

Peter Nystrom

Al Bavolek

Team Stang Boyz

Konstantinos Kouretas

Allen Myers

Marshall Moore

Quincy Burk

John Santiago

Brian Bohlander

Chris Griswold

Class

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

Overall BestTm

2:43.522

2:45.090

3:00.348

2:46.596

2:52.075

2:52.900

2:54.051

2:21.822

2:21.940

2:22.443

2:32.658

2:33.208

2:35.730

2:38.443

2:39.278

2:41.413

2:43.487

2:46.680

In Session

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 2 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 3 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 2 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 3 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 3 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 2 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

TT - Session 3 - Sunday

TT - Session 1 - Sunday

Make - Model

Subaru BRZ

Mazda Mazdaspeed3

Porsche 911

Mazda Miata

BMW 318i

Infiniti G20

Mazda Miata

BMW 325i e46

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Lotus exige cup

Dodge VIPER

Chevrolet Corvette ZO6

Chevrolet Z06

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet C5R Z06

Ford Mustang Boss 302

Ford Mustang GT

BMW M3

Ford Mustang GT

Other Thunder Roadster

Ford Mustang
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